Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance - Sept. 30:

11/14/2016 8:05:36 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2016

Budget

$19,230,305.00
$0.00
$30,185,664.00
$31,205.00
$49,447,174.00

$31,481,940.40
$9,513,330.60
$5,188,924.00
$252,813.00
$2,281,347.00
$0.00

$0.00
$784,269.00
$49,502,624.00

$1,056,987.00
$2,241,671.00
($1,184,684.00)

($1,240,134.00)
$12,600,882.00
$11,360,748.00

GENERAL

Actual

$19,267,549.87
$0.00
$30,481,660.65
$30,773.07
$49,779,983.59

$31,509,222.81
$8,970,397.83
$4,855,268.21
$239,058.09
$2,215,129.32
$10,354.12
$214,922.22
$797,576.50
$48,811,929.10

$1,320,342.21
$2,405,760.68
($1,085,418.47)

($117,363.98)
$12,599,882.01
$12,482,518.03

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$37,244.87
$0.00
$295,996.65
($431.93)
$332,809.59

($27,282.41)
$542,932.77
$333,655.79
$13,754.91
$66,217.68
($10,354.12)
($214,922.22)
($13,307.50)
$690,694.90

$263,355.21
($164,089.68)
$99,265.53

$1,122,770.02
($999.99)
$1,121,770.03

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$832,517.00
$5,808,009.00
$50,000.00
$6,690,526.00

$2,583,105.00
$790,465.00
$113,828.00
$2,135,089.00
$4,940.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$1,240,706.00
$6,873,133.00

$1,917,025.00
$1,593,535.00
$323,490.00

$140,883.00
$2,952,174.00
$3,093,057.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$793,307.02
$5,909,480.41
$1,953.52
$6,704,740.95

$2,572,717.86
$679,062.24
$116,069.28
$2,221,945.27
$1,460.53
$4,624.00
$0.00
$1,107,580.61
$6,703,459.79

$2,345,662.50
$2,120,004.55
$225,657.95

$226,939.11
$2,952,174.27
$3,179,113.38

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($39,209.98)
$101,471.41
($48,046.48)
$14,214.95

$10,387.14
$111,402.76
($2,241.28)
($86,856.27)
$3,479.47
$376.00
$0.00
$133,125.39
$169,673.21

$428,637.50
($526,469.55)
($97,832.05)

$86,056.11
$0.27
$86,056.38
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